
si A%Asa sots ao. IUa i,W
- ~ ~ ~ ~ ~~ ~~~ ~~ '~

**i l o'lAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT jctNo i 5: evicts e,sii-uieiN>5nAteN
eu.1 OC. vG. ni C ,

i. A IN:.=tNie=0D nCAto H ec. 2. testettvt t Aft 3. ItOUORON/PURCMA5E REOUt3I NO. d. PROMO NO. (t/ rppl.s.&le)

1 __ 9/17/82- RFPA ADM-81-423, Reve 1_. --
5.ISSUtD sf c0DE a. ADMINL5118tD BY (If ether s4.. Alwa J) CODE |
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Small Purchases Section, ACB
Washington, DC 20555

v. EON,nADOS caos| | raclury cods | s.
HAMt AND ADDat55 ~ AMENDutNT OP

SOLICITA180N NO.

l
'

Rochester Public Library
**"" U"''"' "ATTN: Linda M. Bretz, Director

## NRC-10-81- 423,..'"8.'!2,. 115 South Avenue NODw cAriON O,
*

j."j,f"' . Rochester, NY 14604 O'""''"'''"'
e

DATED (Ier &lerl #ff

9.1His SLOCK Arrt|E5 ONLY TO AmtNDMIN15 OP 50pCITATIONS

6 e w.a .aa.. ,. inu.a n. ri .a d .,.a s ,eee .;,. O.. O i.. .aa. i. e.e. . ...au.

Y
C fl.eer. mv., e.ka ledge ee.eipe .8.hi. emendmen, peer ,e h. heve ad d.se .p iA.d la h. fi.i..sion. or em.ad.d. by ea. of ,h. felle-iag a. d.:

-.p' . of ,ki, emead...f4 (b] By e.kne.l.*dgiae **..i,' 'I 'As. **.ad*.*' ** "Eb 8.Py of ,h. eR.e .wbmie,e ds ee (.) S y ..p..ete len.e e, ..t.g..e
(r] Sy .;pasas end eetweasag .

.kish Ia.lede, e oefe.ea.. ,e 6. t ile.ien end emende.a. avoibee F AILUtt OF YOUR ACKNOWilDGlutNT TO st atCElYtD AT THE ISSUING Of flCE talOR TO THE HOUt AND
DAf t SPtOF8tD MAY ttSULT see tutCTION OF YOUR Of fit. If, by .inee of ,hi. .m.ada.* you d..i.. ,e . heap. en eR.e et...dy b=in.d. swa .hpe. mey iv. med. by ,el.g e

se base. sw.W.d .va l.s. w I.e. =d.. e.f...au w h eetwisesse .ad i. . ad..N. end i. es..i. d p.ier s. A ep.asas h.ve .ad d... .p..ined.

ID. ACCOUMTING AND APF80FEIAION DATA (/freg.irtd)

31X0200.402 46-20-25-302 - $3,572.32

31. THis BLOCK ArrLit5 ONLY 10 MOD fICATIONS OF CONit. Acts /08CERS

n, o ,i Ch.... O.d., ..

,. Ch ... . .e m u . .a. . .b... e -b..a -.. , d.e.

n, o ,h. .h. s..a ,..d.e i. m.d.r., ,e e.r.
h. a_. .... ..'Mi"I.dl.$ .9. ea,'d n , .Tu, a.i... e... . .... d.... .Ii . ,..m.u.a .u.the parties

h i - e
an mu agreement oi., m . 5.,,,.--.i A a. ...a..ai,......e......,.,

D _a.r . . . .b... - . a.... .......,,,, m.a n..

12. DESC81PT80N OF AmtND*ENitmODiflCAlsON

This Modification No.1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to extend the
period of perfonnance for one year, and to add current funds to cover said performance.

The contract is hereby amended, as follows:

| Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE to read: .

1
-

| "The period of performance with respect to this contract shall commence on September 17, 1981
| 'and all work shall be completed on September 16, 1983."

.-

Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGATIONS to read:

"The amount presently obligated by the NRC with respect to this contract is $3,572.32."

As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased
by $3,572.32, from $3,247.56 to a new total of $6,819.88."

1.. . e. .ua ..;a. ...~ .a .. ....n. e. ,h. d..... a. e e ,.. .a.a in u.a .. .. . .a. . a.a .a . -. . . .

" * '

@1 CONTRAGOR/Of fitOR 15 REQU18tD TO 5tGN THis DOCUutNT AND BETutN Corits 10 t15UING OrtICI
1 N 5

14. HAME OF CON 1aAGOaf0fftact 17. UNffED STATE 5 Of AmtBICAj /

\k
sY sy

(siy . .t p. .a .w.+ ia.d e. pa) p.v . et o ae.o.e O*a.)

13. NAmt AND irrts or SiGNaa (7 f, er pri.s) 34. DAYE SIGNED e. HAmt OF CONinACTING oriaCa 2 ( Type er pen.t) It. DAtt siGNtD
f

PDR CONTR JOHN E. REBELLO e s!./8208190028 820729 7

NRC-10-81-423 PDR
in.ini en< r.w r e rst ar e.m.,e < . .". e nem o em om .0 - -n


